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COOKIE ANIMAL CRACKER WG
SUPC: 5640214
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Nutrition Information
Serving Size: 1 PACKAGE (1 0Z) (29 grams)

Amount Per Serving

Vitamin A: 0%
Calcium: 10%

calorie needs:
Calories per gram:

Fat 9 )

Carbohydrate 4

-

L

Vitamin C: 0%
Iron: 6%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your

Protein 4

Calories: 130 Calories from Fat: 35
% Daily Value*
Total Fat: 4 Gram 6%
Saturated Fat: 1 Gram 5%
Trans Fat: 0 Gram
Polyunsaturated Fat: 1 Gram
Monounsaturated Fat: 1.5 Gram
Cholesterol: 0 MG 0%
Sodium: 110 MG 5%
Potassium: NA NA
Total Carbohydrate: 21 Gram 7%
Dietary Fiber: 2 Gram 8%
Sugars: 8 Gram
Protein: 2 Gram
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Ingredients:

WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN AND PALM OIL WITH TBHQ FOR FRESHNESS), CONTAINS TWO
PERCENT OR LESS OF CALCIUM CARBONATE, SALT, BAKING SODA, NATURAL FLAVOR, SOY LECITHIN, WHEAT STARCH,
NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID.

Contains:
Soy, Wheat

Notes

1. The nutritional values indicated may not be complete based on limited information from product manufacturer.

2. This is a representation of the nutrition label. Because the data may change from time to time, this information may
not always be identical to the nutrition label information on products sold.
3. If the Nutrition Label, Allergen Information and/or Ingredient List on eNutrition conflicts with these three statements on
the product packaging itself, defer to the information on the product packaging. To ensure complete and current

information on a product, always contact the product manufacturer.

4. These items' qualification as "gluten-free" is dependent on the accuracy of the gluten-free representations of the
manufacturers of the items and their ingredients. Therefore, Sysco and its affiliates do not guarantee that any item will be
completely gluten-free. Consumers with celiac disease and/or gluten sensitivities should exercise proper caution in the
consumption of any food items and should always consider their individual dietary requirements and needs.

Portion Size: 1 pouch (29 g)
Child Nutrition Label:

Product Formulation Statement:
Meat/Meat Alt:
Grain/Bread:

Fruit:
Vegetable:
Red/Orange:

Dark Green:

School Equivalents
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Starchy: N/A cup

Beans/Peas: N/A cup

Other: N/A cup
Notes:
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